
Day Date Time Program  
Saturday 14th October 1.00 to 3.00pm A  

Saturday 21st October   Tas All Schools 

Saturday 28th October 1.00 to 3.00pm B  

Saturday 4th November 1.00 to 3.00pm TBA  
Saturday 11th November 10.00 to 12noon C  

Saturday 18th November 10.00 to 12 noon D  

Saturday 25th November   Aust Primary Exchange 
Saturday 2nd December 10.00 to 12 noon A  

Saturday 9th December 1.00 to 3.00pm B  

Saturday  16th December 10.00 to 12 noon C  

Thursday 4th January 6.00 to 8.00pm D  
Thursday 11th January 6.00 to 8.00pm A  

Thursday 18th January  6.00 to 8.00pm B  

Friday 26th January 12 noon to 3.00pm C  Tasmanian 3000m Champs. 
Thursday 8th February 6.00 to 8.00pm D  

Thursday  15th February 6.00 to 8.00pm A  

Saturday 24th February 10 to 12 noon B  

Saturday 2nd March 10 to 12 noon C  
Saturday 9th March 10 to 12 noon D  

 


